# **2023 SPONSORSHIP PACKAGE**



# AMERICA SCORES CUP'23 SEATTLE

WRITE. PLAY. ACHIEVE.

www.americascoresseattle.org

# About America SCORES Seattle



Each year, America SCORES Seattle hosts a city-wide soccer tournament for corporate and independent teams looking to play soccer for a great cause, participate invaluable team building, and make a difference in their communities. All funds support America SCORES programming to enable 200 underserved youth to lead healthy lives, be engaged students, and have the confidence and character to make a difference in the world.

SCORES is working in Title 1 public schools across the country to fight childhood illiteracy and obesity that are afflicting more than 15 million children. They do so by using a rather interesting tool: soccer. By organizing soccer teams in public schools with little resources, they motivate at-risk children to work together to achieve health and academic goals. Additionally, America SCORES promotes community involvement through service-learning. Each year, SCORES teams design, plan, and implement volunteer service projects for the benefit of their communities.



### **Tournament Format**

<u>Date:</u> Saturday, July 29th, 2023 <u>Location:</u> Starfire Sports 14800 Starfire Way, Tukwila, WA

- Adults (18+) only
- Rosters consist of up to 12 players
- Teams may not play more than four (4)
  players of the same gender identity on the
  field at any one time
- Teams play a minimum of 3 games
- Games are 6v6; 5 field players and 1 goalie

To find out more about how this program works, visit <u>www.americascoresseattle.org</u>

# SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES



# **EVENT SPONSOR: SCORES CUP**

SPONSORSHIP BENEFITS	TITLE	TEAM	FIELD	GOAL
SPONSONSTIIP BLNLF113	\$5,000 \$2,5	\$2,500	\$1,000	\$500
Packages Available	1		2	4
Exclusive event naming rights & recognition on all materials	Х			
Opportunity for company to representative to speak	Х			
Recognition in all event materials	Х			
Team entry fee (up to 12 players)	Х	Х		
Recognition in event signage	Х	Х		
Recognition on SCORES Cup T-shirts	Х	Х		
Recognition in media	Х	Х		
Recognition on America SCORES Seattle website	Х	Х		
Recognition on SCORES CUP webpage	Х	Х	Listing	Listing
Team photo access (digital copy)	Х	Х		
SCORES CUP T-shirt	Х	Х		
Field naming rights: Logo prominently featured on one field			Х	
Goal naming rights: Logo prominently featured on one goal				Х

If you and your company are not able to participate in the event, but would like to support SCORES through the CUP, underwriting opportunities could be the perfect option for you! Underwriters are dedicated to maintaining a sustainable event for Seattle SCORES by covering essential event expenses.

By committing to underwriting a specific portion of the event, underwriters will receive name recognition on the event website and in the event program book.

Food Sponsor: (\$5,000) Company logo at food station

Photography Sponsor: (\$2,000) Company logo on all professional photos

## **Sponsorship Agreement**

Thank you for supporting the 2023 SCORES Cup at Starfire Sports. This annual 6v6 adult co-ed soccer tournament directly supports America SCORES Seattle, a non-profit providing underserved youth with team-based education programs that promote health and well-being, academic engagement, and civic leadership to more than 200 students in King County.

Please sign and return this agreement to America SCORES Seattle, Attn: Alexandra Foster, 12345 Lake City Way NE, #377, Seattle, WA 98125 or afoster@americascores.org

### SPONSORSHIP INFORMATION

TEAM NAME:			
SPONSORSHIP LEVEL (Please ch	eck one):		
□ Title Sponsor (\$5,000) □ Field S □ Team Sponsor (\$2,500) □ Unde		• • •	
TEAM CAPTAIN:			
PHONE:	E-MAIL:		
SIGNATURE:			
	PAYMENT INFORM	MATION	
INVOICE AMOUNT: \$			
COMPANY NAME:			
ADDRESS:			
CITY:	ST:	ZIP:	
CONTACT FOR PAYMENT:			
PHONE:	E-MAIL:		
SIGNATURF:		DATE:	

\*By signing this form, you are committing payment for your chosen sponsorship level above. This is contingent on team availability at the time of submission to the above SCORES contact.

Thank you for your sponsorship! In the event that the tournament is canceled in whole or in part due to circumstances beyond our control, our team will work with you to transition your sponsorship to another event or general operating support or return funds to you. Thank you for supporting the important work of America SCORES Seattle.

# THANK YOU



# **OUR PAST PARTNERS**



















and more...

# Become a Sponsor

Contact Alexandra Foster at afoster@americascores.org or at 206-988-1000 visit our website at https://www.americascoresseattle.org

In compliance with IRS Code Section 170(f)(8), your donation is tax deductible less the amount you have received in goods or services in connection with the donation. Our 501(c)(3) non-profit number is 71-0931983.

Silver Transparency **2022** 

Candid.

